law Order within the last 12 months preceding the date of the 
application; and, 

4.3.6 the original results of a criminal record check for the applicant of 

the BLRH, from each jurisdiction in Canada in which the 
applicant has been resident during the prior three hundred and 
sixty-five (365) days that is satisfactory in form and content to 
the Clerk. The criminal record check must be dated no more 
than thirty (30) days prior to the application for a licence. 

4.4 Every licence issued hereunder shall set out: 

4.4.1 name and address of the applicant;